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Broadstick Fiber Optic 
ODF Drawer 2U 48 ports  
BS-ODD2U48 
 
Broadstick provides fiber optical distribution 
panels compliant with TIA 568-C.3-1. 

This ODF has been designed for racks of 19” 
and 21”. It can support up to 48 SC ports in 
2U.  The ODF is drawer type and provide a 
high connection for TX rooms and 
Datacenters.  
 
This ODF is available in 1U, 2U, 3U and 4U. 
 
All Broadstick ODFs provide a precise fiber 
connection and it complaints with the 
Industry standard requirements. 

 

 

The ODF is designed to manage and organize fiber in areas. It can be used to manage cable from 
outside the facility. The ODFs can be used as interconnect or cross-connect in any telecommunications 
room and can use fiber optic standard adapters.  
 

DETAILS: 

Rack Mount Kit Standard 19” and 21” Fibers  24 Fiber per each rack Unit 

Standard compliant TIA/EIA Installation Telecom Rooms, racks and cabinets 

ODF Material High Quality Metal Fiber Mode Single and Multimode 

Splice Tray Material High Quality Plastic Compliant RoHS 
 

Rear View 
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Product Dimensions (mm): 

 

 
 

Dimensions Table 

 

Part Number L W H A B Splice 
Trays  

 
Rack  
Units 

Adapters 
Qty 

BS-ODD1U24 440 227 1U 515.8 465 2 1 24 
BS-ODD2U48 440 277 2U 515.8 465 4 2 48 
BS-ODD3U72 440 277 3U 515.8 465 6 3 72 
BS-ODD4U96 440 277 4U 515.8 465 8 4 96 
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Fiber Optic Trays 

1. Patch to Patch       

                 
2. Splice to Patch       

               

Part Numbers Reference 

Description No. De Parte 
FIBER OPTIC DRAWER SPLICE TO PATCH 12 PORTS SC/APC 1U BS-ODD1U12-E/P 
FIBER OPTIC DRAWER SPLICE TO PATCH 24 PORTS SC/APC 1U BS-ODD1U24-E/P 
FIBER OPTIC DRAWER SPLICE TO PATCH 48 PORTS SC/APC 2U BS-ODD2U48-E/P 
FIBER OPTIC DRAWER SPLICE TO PATCH 72 PORTS SC/APC 3U BS-ODD3U72-E/P 
FIBER OPTIC DRAWER SPLICE TO PATCH 96 PORTS SC/APC 4U BS-ODD4U96-E/P 
FIBER OPTIC DRAWER PATCH TO PATCH 12 PORTS SC/APC 1U BS-ODD1U12-P/P 
FIBER OPTIC DRAWER PATCH TO PATCH 24 PORTS SC/APC 1U BS-ODD1U24-P/P 
FIBER OPTIC DRAWER PATCH TO PATCH 48 PORTS SC/APC 2U BS-ODD2U48-P/P 
FIBER OPTIC DRAWER PATCH TO PATCH 72 PORTS SC/APC 3U BS-ODD3U72-P/P 
FIBER OPTIC DRAWER PATCH TO PATCH 96 PORTS SC/APC 4U BS-ODD4U96-P/P 

 


